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List of holidays for the 2023/24 school year

School staff return for staff meeting Tuesday August 29th planning day

All Pupils return on Wednesday August 30" at 9.20am
Junior Infants finish at 12.30 for 5 days until Tuesday September 5th.

From September 6th it is 2pm finish time for Junior Infants. Senior infants finish at 2pm, all
other classes finish at 3pm

Halloween Mid —~Term, School Closed from Monday October 30st to Friday Nov 3™ inclusive.
School Reopens Monday November 6th at 9.20am

Christmas Holidays. Friday Dec 22" school closed at 12 O clock

School reopens Monday Jan 8" 9.20am

School Closed Monday Feb 5" Bank Holiday

Mid —Term Thursday Feb 15th & Friday 16th School Closed

Monday 18" March, School closed

Easter Holidays Friday March 22" | at 12 O Clock School closed to Monday April 8"

School Reopens Monday April 8" at 9.20am

School Closed Mon May 6"

School Closed Monday June 3
Summer Holidays Friday June 21% at 12 O Clock

Please note that there may be additional closures due to circumstances outside of our control.
We will notify you once we become aware of them.
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